
$1,198,000 - 20179 Northwest Square, Cupertino
MLS® #ML82006765

$1,198,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,142 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Cupertino, 

This home has features that renovation can't
provide. Enjoy the feeling of a HOME for
relaxation. Abundance of natural lights from
the patio & the vaulted ceiling. From LR, views
from distant tall green trees. From kitchen &
loft windows, views of swaying green leaves.
From 2nd BR, view of leaves. Lots of Privacy!
Unlike most middle units, private entry w/o
sharing fence with neighbors. Oversized
garage has room to add shelvings along the
wall. Unit is situated at the cul-de-sac. While
enjoying the roses from the paved patio, don't
miss to look into the wall-to-ceiling mirror at
the vaulted ceiling dining area. Spacious! With
the 260+/- sf. permitted loft addition, this
original 1142+/- sf end unit. This home comes
with solar panels & EV charger. Laminated
wood flooring, remodeled kitchen with sliding
drawers. Den behind the LR can be enclosed
to form a room. Multi-purpose loft has a folding
door. Loft skylights have open/shut shades.
Remodeled main bedroom & bathroom.
Organizer & drawers in the large closet. Easy, 
access in & out the community w/o driving
through speed bumps. Amenities incl. 3
swimming pools, one is a lap pool, fully
equipped gyms, sauna, jacuzzi, clubhouse &
more. Easy access to grocery, freeway,
schools & restaurants.

Built in 1973

Essential Information



MLS® # ML82006765

Price $1,198,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,142

Acres 0.03

Year Built 1973

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Closed

Listing Agent Clayton Young

Listing Office Archer Rock Properties

Community Information

Address 20179 Northwest Square

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City Cupertino

County Santa Clara

Zip Code 95014

Amenities

Amenities Billiard Room, Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Playground, Pool, Recreation
Room, Spa/Hot Tub, Tennis Court(s)

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Guest

# of Garages 2

Garages Guest

Has Pool Yes

Pool Association, Community, Fenced, In Ground, Lap

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Windows Skylight(s)

Roof Composition

Construction Stucco

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

Interior



Interior Laminate, Tile

Appliances Dishwasher, Gas Cooktop, Disposal, Refrigerator, Vented Exhaust Fan

Heating Central, Electric, Fireplace(s)

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Wood Burning

School Information

District Other

Elementary Other

Middle Cupertino

High Fremont

Additional Information

Date Listed May 14th, 2025

Days on Market 48

Zoning R1

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 31st, 2025 at 8:15am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


